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Product NO. 60-201X-12V-VALEO(60-2)

Specifications
Product NO.: 60-201X-12V
Explain: SOLENOID
Series: VALEO(60-2)
Voltage: 12v
Ld: 7.6mm Engaged
0d: 49.6mm
Ad: 2*M6*38mm
Number
ZM Number

® 7M392

UNIPOINT Number
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® SNLS-392
NEW Number

® SSA3070
OE Number

HYUNDAI / KIA:
36120-03400
36120-03402
36120-23070
36120-2E120
36120-2E121
36100-23071
TMO000A37901
MANDO:
S$4001250262
VALEO:
691924
691928

ERA:

227280

NEW Number

® 36120-23070
FOR STARTER

VALEO:
1195411
1210405
1250902
446500
600720
TMO000A37901
TMO000A38001
HYUNDAI / KIA:
36100-03400
36100-03402
36100-23070
36100-23071
36100-2E120
36100-2E121

FOR CAR

® HYUNDALI:
® oupe
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Elantra
Tiburon
Tucson

130

IA MOTORS:
ee'd

Spectra
Sportage
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